
Producer
AGRI MGT CORP 417123 880 THORTON CREEK LN STE B CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989220000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 1          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140104
CA FARMS 413231 4850 TEANAWAY RD CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228877 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 1          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131213
CODY DALE WILLETT 417415 9431 THORP HWY N THORP WA KITTITAS 989469543 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 1          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225
GREEN TROUT FARMS 412887 5041 ROBINSON CANYON RD STE C ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268086 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 1          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131206
H AND P INVESTMENTS 412816 1661 RIVERBOTTOM RD STE A ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268944 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 1          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131206
POTT ROAD MANUFACTURING 413032 1911 W DOLARWAY RD STE B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268339 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 1          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131212
PROHIBITION GOLD 416699 3650 PASSMORE RD STE B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268545 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 1          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
SCHOESSLER AG 416691 200 VANDERBILT RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989265243 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 1          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
A TOUCH OF THE WEST 416549 970 LARIAT LN ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989265043 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131231
ALL ORGANICS 412167 560-2 HAWK HAVEN RD CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228421 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131119
BLUE ROCK ACRES 412357 121 CATTAIL RD #A ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268537 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131121
GARTNERMEISTER 417403 PN 953363 CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989220000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225
GOOD WEED TERRAPONICS 417082 PARCEL #191314-21401 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
GREEN AMIGOS 416136 1000 N PROSPECT ST UNIT 4 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268366 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131224
GREEN THUMB GARDENS 416583 13421 WILSON CREEK RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989265575 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
GREEN TROUT FARMS 412760 5041 ROBINSON CANYON RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268086 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131204
GREEN TROUT FARMS 412886 5041 ROBINSON CANYON RD STE B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268086 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131206
HYDRO LIGHT 412043 340 POWERLINE RD, SUITE A CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228384 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131119
INDOOR ORGANICS 415773 732 LAUDERDALE LN CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989220000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131220
ISLAND REEFER 412703 481 BUENA VIEW RD CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228301 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131128
MISTY MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES 416716 80 GRAND FIR LANE #B RONALD WA KITTITAS 989400000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
MNJB 412414 1781 HUNDLEY RD CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989229696 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131123
ORCHARDVIEW WEST 413121 3650 PASSMORE RD STE A ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268545 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131213
OUR CHURCH 417051 541 LAUDERDALE LN CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 98108 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140104
PACIFIC BOTANICAL 417119 270 MISSION ROAD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140104
PINNACLE GREEN 416496 121 N PENNSYLVANIA AVE STE 3 CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989221126 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225
SKY HIGH FARMS 413111 1203 ANDERSON RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989269696 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131213
TIM MARTIN HOME INSPECTIONS 416626 243 BULL ELK RD CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989229024 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
TORAM 416271 4290 BADGER POCKET RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989265250 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 2          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225
AGRI MGT CORP 417122 880 THORTON CREEK LN CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989220000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140104
AGRI MGT CORP 417270 880 THORTON CREEK LN STE C CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989220000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140107
AIM ONE SECURITY 416106 2451 N FERGUSON ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989267156 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131224
AMERICANNA NATURALS 413852 0 CARROLL RD STE C ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 98926 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131214
AMERICANNA NATURALS 413853 0 CARROLL RD STE B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 98296 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131214
AMERICANNA NATURALS 413854 0 CARROLL RD STE A ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 98926 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131214
AUSTIN AGRIENTERPRISE 417199 6500 FAIRVIEW RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989267079 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140107
BREEDEN FARMS 412211 2231 THORP CEMETERY RD THORP WA KITTITAS 989469532 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131120
CASCADE GROWERS 416005 720 MUDDY LANE ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131221
CASCADE GROWERS 416302 820 MUDDY LANE UNIT B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 98926 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140122
GAFCO 413021 500 ROCKY RIVER RD STE A ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989264022 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131211
GAFCO 413022 500 ROCKY RIVER RD SUITE B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989264022 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131211
GAFCO 413023 500 ROCKY RIVER RD STE C ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989264022 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131211
GEORGE WASHINGTON HEMP COMPANY 416324 11005 REECER CREEK RD # 500 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266817 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131224
GORDON 4-M-J NATION 416300 190 PACKWOOD LN STE C ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268055 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140109
GORDON ALLEN PROSS 417260 190 PACKWOOD LN STE A ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268055 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140109
GORDON ALLEN PROSS 417261 190 PACKWOOD LN STE B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268055 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140109
GREEN FIRE PRODUCTION 416044 4TH PARALLEL RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131224
GREEN FIRE PRODUCTION 416045 4TH PARALLEL RD STE B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131224
GROW BROS 412416 420 WEST BOWERS RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131123
GW PHARM 416832 541 LAUDERDALE LN STE C CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989220000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
HAROLD WELKE 417446 PARCEL 956687 UPPER BADGER POCKET RD #B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225
HAROLD WELKE 417447 PARCEL #956687 UPPER BADGER POCKET RD #C ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225
HUMMOCKVILLE 412876 3650 PASSMORE RD SUITE 500 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268545 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131206
INDICANNA 416922 0 CARROLL ROAD STE D KITTITAS WA KITTITAS 989340000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
INDICANNA 416923 0 CARROLL RD STE E KITTITAS WA KITTITAS 989340000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
INDICANNA 416924 0 CARROLL RD STE F KITTITAS WA KITTITAS 989340000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
JAM BOX 414024 270 MISSION RD THORP WA KITTITAS 989469577 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131217
KITTITAS VALLEY RANCH 415861 06160 NO 81 RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266689 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131220
KITTITAS VALLEY RANCH 416422 06160 NO 81 RD STE B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266689 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225
LIFE GARDENS 1 412792 0 BOHANNON RD STE A ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131119
LIFE GARDENS 2 412793 0 BOHANNON RD STE C ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131119
LIFE GARDENS 3 412791 0 BOHANNON RD STE B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131120
LOVE CIRCLE 417132 270 MISSION RD # C THORP WA KITTITAS 989469577 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140104
NMF ENTERPRISES 412155 5810 NANEUM RD STE 1 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266952 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131119
NMF ENTERPRISES 412356 5810 NANEUM RD STE 3 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266952 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131121
NMF ENTERPRISES 414110 5810 NAEUM RD STE 2 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131219
OG FARMS 412687 4500 BADGER POCKET RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268404 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131128
OLD MCDONALD'S  FARM 415856 6011 COOKE CANYON RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266993 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131220
OLD MCDONALD'S  FARM 415857 6011 COOKE CANYON RD #B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266993 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131220
ORGANIC CANNABIS 416657 2 PASCO RD CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989225101 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
SHELBY ECKROTH 416968 770 MOHAR RD STE B CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228975 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
SHELBY ECKROTH 416969 770 MOHAR RD STE C CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228975 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
SHELBY ECKROTH 417645 770 MOHAR RD STE A CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228975 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140307
SOLSTICE 412052 4930 WEAVER RD STE B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989267883 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131119



SOLSTICE 412055 4930 WEAVER RD STE C ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989267883 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131119
SPOILED GARDENS 417004 270 MISSION RD # D THORP WA KITTITAS 989469577 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
SPOILED GARDENS 417005 270 MISSION RD # F THORP WA KITTITAS 989469577 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
THE HEIGHTS CONSERVATORY 413656 410 ELK POND RD STE B CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228373 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131213
TRICHOME CULTIVATIONS 416985 761 SHUSHUSKIN RD. ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989265050 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
TRICHOME CULTIVATIONS 416986 761 SHUSHUSKIN RD STE 2 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989265050 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
TRICHOME CULTIVATIONS 416987 761 SHUSHUSKIN RD. #3 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989265050 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
WASHINGTON ECONOMIC ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT 416715 80 GRAND FIR LANE RONALD WA KITTITAS 989400000 MARIJUANA PRODUCER TIER 3          PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101

Processor
AGRI MGT CORP 417122 880 THORTON CREEK LN CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989220000 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140104
AIM ONE SECURITY 416106 2451 N FERGUSON ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989267156 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131224
ALL ORGANICS 412167 560-2 HAWK HAVEN RD CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228421 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131119
AMERICANNA NATURALS 413854 0 CARROLL RD STE A ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 98926 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131214
BLUE ROCK ACRES 412357 121 CATTAIL RD #A ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268537 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131121
CA FARMS 413231 4850 TEANAWAY RD CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228877 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131213
CASCADE GROWERS 416005 720 MUDDY LANE ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131221
CASCADE GROWERS 416302 820 MUDDY LANE UNIT B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 98926 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140122
GAFCO 413024 500 ROCKY RIVER RD STE D ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989264022 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131211
GAFCO 413025 500 ROCKY RIVER RD STE E ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989264022 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131211
GARTNERMEISTER 417403 PN 953363 CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989220000 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225
GEORGE WASHINGTON HEMP COMPANY 416324 11005 REECER CREEK RD # 500 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266817 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131224
GORDON 4-M-J NATION 416301 190 PACKWOOD LN STE D ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268055 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140118
GREEN AMIGOS 416136 1000 N PROSPECT ST UNIT 4 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268366 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131224
GREEN FIRE PRODUCTION 416044 4TH PARALLEL RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131224
GREEN TROUT FARMS 412760 5041 ROBINSON CANYON RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268086 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131204
GROW BROS 412416 420 WEST BOWERS RD ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131123
GW PHARM 416832 541 LAUDERDALE LN STE C CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989220000 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
HUMMOCKVILLE 412876 3650 PASSMORE RD SUITE 500 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268545 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131206
HYDRO LIGHT 414905 340 POWERLINE RD STE B CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228384 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140108
INDICANNA 416922 0 CARROLL ROAD STE D KITTITAS WA KITTITAS 989340000 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
INDOOR ORGANICS 415773 732 LAUDERDALE LN CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989220000 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131220
ISLAND REEFER 412703 481 BUENA VIEW RD CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228301 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131128
JAM BOX 414024 270 MISSION RD THORP WA KITTITAS 989469577 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131217
LIFE GARDENS 1 412792 0 BOHANNON RD STE A ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131119
MISTY MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES 416716 80 GRAND FIR LANE #B RONALD WA KITTITAS 989400000 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
MNJB 412414 1781 HUNDLEY RD CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989229696 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131123
NMF ENTERPRISES 412155 5810 NANEUM RD STE 1 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266952 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131119
NMF ENTERPRISES 412689 5810 NANEUM RD STE 4 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266952 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131128
OLD MCDONALD'S  FARM 415857 6011 COOKE CANYON RD #B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266993 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131220
ORCHARDVIEW WEST 413121 3650 PASSMORE RD STE A ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268545 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131213
OUR CHURCH 417051 541 LAUDERDALE LN CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 98108 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140104
PINNACLE GREEN 416496 121 N PENNSYLVANIA AVE STE 3 CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989221126 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225
PROHIBITION GOLD 416699 3650 PASSMORE RD STE B ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989268545 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
SHELBY ECKROTH 416826 770 MOHAR RD STE C CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989228975 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
TIM MARTIN HOME INSPECTIONS 416626 243 BULL ELK RD CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989229024 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
TRICHOME CULTIVATIONS 416987 761 SHUSHUSKIN RD. #3 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989265050 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
WASHINGTON ECONOMIC ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT 416715 80 GRAND FIR LANE RONALD WA KITTITAS 989400000 MARIJUANA PROCESSOR                PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101

Retail
BEST BUDZ 414958 1318 S. COUNTY RD. ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
CANNABOX 413485 304 S WATER ST STE 103 ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989263617 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131206
CANNABOX 414334 1345 W UNIVERSITY WAY ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989262332 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131217
DOC'S 420 BAS 403367 801 W DAVIS ST STE 104 CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989221028 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225
HIGH 90 415566 609 E 1ST ST CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989221242 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140101
KOSUNG ENTERPRISES 413506 201 E UNIVERSITY WAY ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989266688 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131205
LOS MARIJUANOS 413755 807 W DAVIS ST STE 107A CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989221027 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131213
LOS MARIJUANOS 414460 504 S A ST ROSLYN WA KITTITAS 989410000 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225
MCX 415090 811 HWY 970 CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989227000 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
MIKE'S CONSULTING 413580 108 S WATER ST ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989263058 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131212
OUR STORE 415462 541 LAUDERDALE LN A CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989229102 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140107
POT SHOP ELLENSBURG 415176 312 N PINE ST ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989263366 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20140103
ROBERT THOMAS HENDRIX 415662 510 WENAS ST ELLENSBURG WA KITTITAS 989260000 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131217
SENSISOLUTIONS 414357 316 W 1ST ST CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989221002 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131217
THE GREEN DOOR DISTRIBUTORS 414527 807 W DAVIS ST STE 107 CLE ELUM WA KITTITAS 989221027 MARIJUANA RETAILER                 PENDING (NOT ISSUED) 20131225


